

44917.3.10

TIP NO R-57871
FED AID NO 708126

INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

			CAROLINA GROUP PROPERTIES LLC DBA CAROLINA GROUP CONTRACTING GOLDSBORO, NC	ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY INC GREENSBORO, NC	BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC					
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	12,000.00	16,500.00	20,000.00			
0002	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1 TON	375.00	375.00	500.00	500.00		
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	46 TON	375.00	17,250.00	350.00	16,100.00	350.00	16,100.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3 TON	375.00	1,125.00	900.00	2,700.00	750.00	2,250.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	769 LF	40.00	30,760.00	45.00	34,605.00	50.00	38,450.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	184 SY	65.00	11,960.00	75.00	13,800.00	100.00	18,400.00
0007	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	2 EA	900.00	1,800.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1 EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
0009	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	63 EA	2,500.00	157,500.00	2,600.00	163,800.00	2,450.00	154,350.00
0010	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE & DISPOSE CURB RAMPS	7 EA	2,500.00	17,500.00	600.00	4,200.00	1,650.00	11,550.00
0011	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	176 SY	60.00	10,560.00	35.00	6,160.00	30.00	5,280.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	150.00	750.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
0013	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	110 LF	15.00	1,650.00	50.00	5,500.00	100.00	11,000.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		18,000.00		45,000.00		75,000.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	20 EA	350.00	7,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	300.00	6,000.00
0016	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	54 EA	75.00	4,050.00	40.00	2,160.00	250.00	13,500.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	710 LF	5.00	3,550.00	2.50	1,775.00	10.00	7,100.00
0018	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	710 LF	12.00	8,520.00	5.00	3,550.00	10.00	7,100.00
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.9 ACR	5,800.00	5,220.00	15,000.00	13,500.00	25,000.00	22,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	312,070.00	TOTAL	338,950.00	TOTAL	418,180.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	312,070.00	SUB-TOTAL	338,950.00	SUB-TOTAL	418,180.00

44917.3.10

TIP NO R-57871
FED AID NO 708126

INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY LLC
MAIDEN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			44,675.00
0002	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1	TON	750.00	750.00
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	46	TON	750.00	34,500.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3	TON	1,125.00	3,375.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	769	LF	85.00	65,365.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	184	SY	82.50	15,180.00
0007	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	2	EA	1,100.00	2,200.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1	EA	3,280.00	3,280.00
0009	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	63	EA	3,343.00	210,609.00
0010	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE & DISPOSE CURB RAMPS	7	EA	1,375.00	9,625.00
0011	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	176	SY	32.50	5,720.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	340.00	1,700.00
0013	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	110	LF	89.00	9,790.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			13,200.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	20	EA	125.00	2,500.00
0016	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM - PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	54	EA	62.50	3,375.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	710	LF	3.00	2,130.00
0018	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	710	LF	2.50	1,775.00
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.9	ACR	17,500.00	15,750.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	445,499.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	445,499.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA GROUP PROPERTIES LLC DBA CAROLINA GROUP CONTRACTING	1	312,070.00
ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	2	338,950.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	418,180.00
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	4	445,499.00